© 2017 Philips Lighting Holding B.V. All rights reserved. Philips reserves the right to make
changes in specifications and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice or
obligation and will not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.
PGc-1605BR 04/17  philips.com/luminaires
Philips Lighting
North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive
Somerset, NJ 08873

Luminaire Accessories  (order separately)*
* Prior to ordering, consult specification sheets on www.philips.com/luminaires for the most current information, notes, and exclusions.
Ordering guide* example: 101L-32L-700-NW-G1-3-120-IMRI2-BZ
Prefix
Number
of LEDs Drive Current
LED Color -
Generation Distribution Emergency Voltage
Options
FinishControls Electrical
101L  Trapezoidal Wedge
LED wall sconce
102L  Rounded Wedge
LED wall sconce
104L  Half Cylinder
LED wall sconce
106L  Quarter Sphere
LED wall sconce
107L  Gullwing Sconce
LED wall sconce
108L  Circa Sconce
LED wall sconce
16L
16 LEDs
(1 modules)
530 530 mA
700 700 mA
650 650 mA
1000 1000 mA
1200 1200 mA
CW-G1
Cool White
5700K, 70 CRI
Generation 1
NW-G1
Neutral White
4000K, 70 CRI
Generation 1
WW-G1
Warm White
3000K, 70 CRI
Generation 1
2 Type 2
3 Type 3
4 Type 4
EBPC
Emergency
Battery Pack
Cold Weather
Leave blank
to omitt an
emergency
option
UNV 120-277V
HVU 347-480V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
DD  0-10V Dimming Driver
DCC Dual Circuit Control
DynaDimmer: Automatic Profile Dimming
CS50 Safety 50% Dimming
CM50 Median 50% Dimming
CE50 Economy 50% Dimming
DA50 All Night 50% Dimming
Photoelectric/Receptacle systems
(Twist Lock Receptacle - 101L only)
PCB  Photocontrol Button
TLRD5  Twist Lock Receptacle 5-Pin
TLRD7  Twist Lock Receptacle 7-Pin